Results for

002) 6,500 Ib 3.5 mph Small Tire Any Cut.xlsm

FIRST NAME

KLINGLER-LYNN

MATT

JORDAN

CRAIG

KLINGLER-Marky Mark

GREG

DAN

KLINGLER

SCOTT

JOE

BRAD

DALE

DON

MATTHEW

OLAN

TRENTON

ALEX

A.J.

BRAD

BLAKE

ALEX

STEVE

JOHN

KLINGLER

STEVE

BLAKE

GARRETT

JERRY

MIKE

OWEN

LEROY

LAST NAME

KLINGLER

BUCKLEY

FERRIS

ULMER

KLINGLER

REMLEY

BUCKLEY

KLINGLER

BELT

MCINTYRE

BILGER

BUCKLEY JR

HILKERT

JONES

SIMPKINS

ROWLES

BUTCHER

ARNOLD

BILGER

COLTON

BUTCHER

HOUTZ

TROXELL

KLINGLER

SHUPP JR

COLTON

REMLEY

QUIGEL

HITCHENS

HILKERT

BENNETT

CITY

SELINSGROVE

MILLERSTOWN

??7?

TURBOTVILLE

SELINSGROVE

MILLERSTOWN

SELINSGROVE

GLENVILLE

??

DANVILLE

MILLERSTOWN

DANVILLE

MASSEY

MILLINGTON

HAGERSTOWN

MILLERSTOWN

DANVILLE

GRANVILLE SUMMIT

REBERSBURG

SELINSGROVE

DANVILLE

GRANVILLE SUMMIT

WILLIAMSPORT

LAUREL

DANVILLE

PENNSDALE

STAT

P

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1952

?

1939

1945

1942

1937

1959

1950

1951

1952

1960

1945

1949

1938

1950

1942

1947

1939

1938

1948

1955

1948

1958

MAKE

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

??

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

MASSEY HARRIS

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

FARMALL

OLIVER

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

MASSEY HARRIS

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

OLIVER

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

CASE

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

CASE

MODEL

88

??

880

G

A

SUPER 88

A

460

44

460

77

88

44

88

77

DC4

60

500

FEET

257.57

253.21

242.06

237.98

237.16

236.26

236.20

235.55

235.24

233.09

226.15

225.73

225.30

223.95

222.87

221.31

221.12

220.92

220.89

217.18

216.47

215.48

214.12

212.31

210.93

210.87

209.26

207.98

206.65

206.62

205.21
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Results for

002) 6,500 Ib 3.5 mph Small Tire Any Cut.xlsm

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
DAVID JONES
J.C. NEU
ART WOOLEVER
GUS JONES
GRACE BUCKLEY
CURT SPARKS
RICHARD UMSTEAD
PAUL WERTZ
KEN REYNOLDS
JEFF FULLER
JOHN ESENWEIN
FRANKLIN TANNER
RICHARD MCINTYRE
KEVIN SMELTZER

CITY

GALENA

STURACCA

DANVILLE

MILLERSTOWN

THOMPSON

DANVILLE

WALTON

GILFORD

DANVILLE

MILLINGTON

STAT

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

NY

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1959

1938

1936

1941

1950

1937

1952

1939

1952

1959

1941

MAKE

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

RED THINGY

MASSEY HARRIS

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

JD

FARMALL

FARMALL

OLIVER

FARMALL

MODEL

880

A

SUPER M

770

FEET

204.39

202.18

200.71

198.27

197.68

197.08

197.03

192.16

187.60

184.46

184.12

178.09

176.71

172.69
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